
Wastewater Treatment Plant Headworks Screen
Project 2022-1

Plan Holders List 

Date Contractor Contact Address City State Zip Phone Email 
1 4/11/2022 Advanced Excavation Ryan PO Box 868 Garibaldi OR 97118 503-812-6205 ryan@advanced-excavation.com 
2 4/11/2022 JM Excavating John 7705 Seattle Ave Bay City OR 97107 503-349-4491 Malcom.10@live.com  
3 4/11/2022 Seattle Daily Journal of Commerce Laura Seattle WA 206-622-8272 laura.heberlein@djc.com
4 4/11/2022 ORR Inc. Dawn PO Box 1228 Turner OR 97392 503-743-1000 dawnt@orrinc.us
5 4/11/2022 Contractor Plan Center Megan 5468 SE International Way Milwaukie OR 97222 503-650-0148 megan@contractorplancenter.com
6 4/11/2022 The Saunders Company Chris PO Box 536 Dundee OR 97132 503-537-9950 chrisd@thesaunderscompany.net 
7 4/12/2022 Lyda Excavating Inc Jake PO Box 365 Banks OR 97106 503-758-2362 jake@lydaex.com 
8 4/12/2022 Salem Contractors Exchange Lori 2256 Judson St SE Salem OR 97302 503-362-7957 lori@sceonline.org 
9 4/12/2022 Construct Connect Chris 323-602-5079 Chris.Cabanag@ConstructConnect.com

10 4/12/2022 DJC Project Center Sharlene Portland OR 503-274-0624 srichard@djcoregon.com
11 4/12/2022 Premier Builders Exchange Danielle PO Box 6731 Bend OR 97708 541-389-0123 dc@plansonfile.com
12 4/12/2022 Eugene Builders Exchange Trina 2640 W 11th Ave Eugene OR 97402 541-484-5331 projects@ebe.org
13 4/14/2022 Dodge Construction Network Mark Concha 28690 S State HWY 161 Grand Prairie TX 75052 1 844-326-3826  x-9254 Mark.Concha@construction.com  
14 4/18/2022 Correct Equipment Tim Owens 300 S Redwood Street suit 135 Canby OR 97013 503-592-0555  x-210 timo@correctequipment.com
15 4/20/2022 Hendircks Screen Company Shawn Foster PO Box 456 Davenport WA 99122 509-725-3765 shawn@fostco.com
16 4/25/2022 Douglas Plan Center Diane Chartier 3076 NE Diamnd Lake Blvd Roseburg OR 97470 503-44--9030 dcplancenter@aasurveying.com
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